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Monthly Volume Calendar

August   2019

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00197
Payette
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99

I-84 Rest Area Ramp  84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entrance

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road SE

MADT 744 744
MAWDT 726 726
MAWET 791 791
N DAYS 22
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786
26
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773
386
.96

534
356
1.40
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23

1.05

763
19
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851
11
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798
17
.93

The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.

SE

NW

MV01P: Page 1 of 1Created Wed Sep 04 07:24:55 MDT 2019


